2025 WLA ANNUAL CONFERENCE -
REGISTRATION RATES

Full Conference

WLA Member

Non-Member

Friend/Trustee/Retiree (must be WLA member)

Student/Non-Industry Guest

WLA Membership Meeting Only

Single Day - Wednesday, October 29

Includes breakfast, lunch, and break

WLA Member

Non-Member

Friend/Trustee/Retiree (must be WLA member)

Student/Non-Industry Guest

WLA Membership Meeting Only

Early Bird
(Ends
9/22)

$450

$600

$400

$350

$0

Early Bird
(Ends
9/22)

$250

$330

$220

$195

$0

Standard
(Closes
10/13)

$495

$660

$440

$385

$0

Standard
(Closes
10/13)

$275

$365

$245

$215

$0



Single Day - Thursday, October 30

Includes breakfast, lunch, and break

WLA Member

Non-Member

Friend/Trustee/Retiree (must be WLA member)

Student/Non-Industry Guest

WLA Membership Meeting Only

Single Day - Friday, October 31

Includes breakfast, lunch, and break

WLA Member

Non-Member

Friend/Trustee/Retiree (must be WLA member)

Student/Non-Industry Guest

WLA Membership Meeting Only

Early Bird
(Ends
9/22)

$270

$360

$250

$210

$0

Early Bird

(Ends
9/22)

$225

$300

$200

$175

$0

Standard

(Closes
10/13)

$300

$400

$265

$235

$0

Standard
(Closes
10/13)

$250

$330

$220

$195

$0



