2025 WLA ANNUAL CONFERENCE – REGISTRATION RATES		
Full Conference	Early Bird (Ends 9/22)	Standard (Closes 10/13)
WLA Member	\$450	\$495
Non-Member	\$600	\$660
Friend/Trustee/Retiree (must be WLA member)	\$400	\$440
Student/Non-Industry Guest	\$350	\$385
WLA Membership Meeting Only	\$0	\$0
Single Day - Wednesday, October 29 Includes breakfast, lunch, and break	Early Bird (Ends 9/22)	Standard (Closes 10/13)
WLA Member	\$250	\$275
Non-Member	\$330	\$365
Friend/Trustee/Retiree (must be WLA member)	\$220	\$245
Student/Non-Industry Guest	\$195	\$215
WLA Membership Meeting Only	\$0	\$0

Single Day - Thursday, October 30 Includes breakfast, lunch, and break	Early Bird (Ends 9/22)	Standard (Closes 10/13)
WLA Member	\$270	\$300
Non-Member	\$360	\$400
Friend/Trustee/Retiree (must be WLA member)	\$250	\$265
Student/Non-Industry Guest	\$210	\$235
WLA Membership Meeting Only	\$0	\$0
Single Day - Friday, October 31 Includes breakfast, lunch, and break	Early Bird	Standard (Closes
includes breaklast, turion, and break	(Ends 9/22)	10/13)
WLA Member	_ ·	•
	9/22)	10/13)
WLA Member	9/22) \$225	10/13) \$250
WLA Member Non-Member	9/22) \$225 \$300	10/13) \$250 \$330